
DAY DATE Type Detail Gender Rinks Dress Rink Nos
Saturday ? September Thelma Hart day 8 10am 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

Wednesday 13 October Over 60s B v Isca B Men 2 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 6,7
Thursday 14 October Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 5,6
Saturday 16 October Inter - Club A v Exonia Men 2 10am 2pm Whites 6,7

Wednesday 20 October Over 60s A v Torbay Men 2 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 6,7
Thursday 21 October Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 5,6
Saturday 23 October Top Club South Hams Men 3 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 5,6,7
Sunday 24 October Friendly Bodmin(AWAY) Triples 4 2pm AWAY Whites

Wednesday 27 October Friendly RCS v SFD Mixed 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Greys 1,2,3,4
Wednesday 27 October Over 60s A v Mid Devon, B v Dawlish Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 5,6,7,8

Sunday 31 October Egham Newquay Mixed 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 6,7
Sunday 31 October Friendly Devon Masonic 4 1.30pm 3.30pm Whites 2,3,4,5

Saturday 6 November Denny Cup/Plate South Hams Men 2 10.00am 2pm Whites 6,7
Saturday 6 November Yetton Trophy Newquay Ladies 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 4,5 Disabled 1,2,3,8

Sunday 7 November Friendly Saltash Mixed 4 2.00pm 6.00pm 3,4,5,6
Monday 8 November Friendly Vice Presidents Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 4,5,6,7
Tuesday 9 November Nat Over 60's A v Veryan, B v S.Hams Men 2 1.30pm 5.30pm 6,7

Wednesday 10 November Friendly Ladies Patrons Ladies 4 11.30am 3.30pm 3,4,5,6
Thursday 11 November Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 5,6
Saturday 13 November Inter - Club A v Isca Gold, B v Exonia Men 4 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 5,6,7,8

Sunday 14 November Egham ? Ladies 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 6,7
Sunday 14 November Friendly Caradon(AWAY) 4 10.00am 2.00pm Away

Wednesday 17 November Over 60s B v Exonia Men 2 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 6,7
Saturday 20 November Denny Cup/Plate ? Men 2 10am 2pm Whites 6,7
Saturday 20 November Yetton Trophy ? Ladies 2 10am 2pm Whites 4,5 Disabled 1,2,3,8
Thursday 25 November Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 5.6

Friday 26 November Mason A v Newquay Ladies 1 11.30am 3.30pm 3,
Friday 26 November Mason B v Torbay A Ladies 1 12.30pm 4.30pm 2,

Saturday 27 November Inter - Club A v Torquay A , B v Torbay B Men 4 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 5,6,7,8
Sunday 28 November Egham ? Mixed 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 6,7
Sunday 28 November County Devon Colts 4 2pm

Tuesday 30 November Nat Over 60's PROVISIONAL 2 1.30pm 5.30pm 6,7
Saturday 4 December Inter - Club B v Mid Devon Men 2 10am 2pm Whites 6,7

Wednesday 8 December Friendly RCS v SFD 4 1.30pm 5.30pm 1,2,3,4
Wednesday 8 December Over 60s A v Kingsley   B v Sidmouth Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 5,6,7,8

Thursday 9 December Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 5,6
Friday 10 December Mason ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm 2,3

Saturday 11 December Denny Cup/Plate ? Men 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 6,7
Saturday 11 December Yetton Trophy ? Ladies 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 4,5 Disabled 1,2,3,8

Sunday 12 December Egham ? mixed 2 10am 2pm 6,7
Sunday 12 December Friendly South Hams Triples 4 1.30pm away

Tuesday 14 December Nat Over 60's ? Men 1 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 7
Sunday 19 December Friendly Cornwall Patrons Triples 4 1.30pm 5.30pm 3,4,5,6
Sunday 2 January Ladies Top Club ? Ladies 3 ? 2.00pm 6.00pm 5,6,7

Wednesday 5 January Over 60s A v Madeira,  B v South Hams Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 5,6,7,8
Thursday 6 January Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm 5,6
Saturday 8 January Denny Cup/Plate ? Men 2 10am 2pm Whites 6,7
Saturday 8 January Yetton Trophy ? Ladies 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 4,5 Disabled 1,2,3,8
Tuesday 11 January Nat Over 60's ? Men 1 1.30pm 5.30pm Greys 7
Sunday 16 January Egham ? Mixed 2 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 6,7
Sunday 16 January Friendly South Hams Mixed 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Triples 2,3,4,5

Wednesday 19 January Over 60s A v Honiton,  B v Torquay Utd Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 5,6,7,8
Wednesday 19 January Friendly RCS Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Triples 1,2,3,4

Thursday 20 January Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm 5,6
Friday 21 January Mason ? Ladies 1 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 3

Saturday 29 January Inter - Club A v Madeira, B v Isca Gold Men 4 10am 2pm Whites 5,6,7,8

Time



Sunday 30 January Ladies Top Club ? Ladies 3 2.00pm 6.00pm 5,6,7
Sunday 30 January Friendly Caradon 4 1.30pm 5.30pm 1,2,3,4

Wenesday 2 February Friendly R.C.S. Triples 4 2pm
Thursday 3 February Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm 5,6
Saturday 5 February Inter - Club Plymouth A v B Me 4 10,00am 2.00pm Whites 5,6,7,8
Tuesday 8 February Nat Over 60's ? Men 1 1.30pm 5.30pm 7
Saturday 12 February Inter - Club Plymouth A v Torbay B, B v Torbay A Men 4 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 5,6,7,8

Sunday 13 February Ladies Top Club ? ? ? ? ?
Wednesday 16 February Over 60s A v Isca B Men 2 1.30pm 5,30pm 6,7
Wednesday 16 February Frienly R.C.S. Triples 4 1.30pm

Thursday 17 February Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 5,6
Friday 18 February Mason ? Ladies 1 11.30am 3.30pm 3

Sunday 20 February Friendly SFD 4 2.00pm 6.00pm 3,4,5,6
Wednesday 23 February Friendly Devon Masonic Triples 4 1.30pm

Saturday 26 February Inter - Club Plymouth A v Torbay A, B v Torquay Men 4 10.00am 2.00pm 5,6,7,8
Sunday 27 February Friendly Cornwall Patrons 4 2.00pm 6.00pm 3,4,5,6

Wednesday 2 March Friendly Presidents 4 2.00pm 6.00pm 4,5,6,7
Thursday 3 March Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm 5,6

Friday 4 March Mason ? Ladies 1 11.30am 3.30pm 3
Sunday 6 March Friendly Bodmin Triples 4 1.30pm 5.30pm 3,4,5,6

Tuesday 8 March Nat Over 60's ? Men 1 1.30pm 5.30pm 7
Wednesday 9 March Over 60s Quarter Final Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm 5,6,7,8

Friday 11 March Mason ? Ladies 1 11.30am 3.30am 3
Sunday 13 March Friendly SFD 4 2.00pm 6.00pm 3,4,5,6

Thursday 17 March Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm Whites 5,6
Saturday 19 March Inter - Club Plymouth A v Mid Devon,  B v Madeira Men 4 10.00am 2.00pm Whites 5,6,7,8

Wednesday 23 March Over 60s Semi Finals Men 4 1.30pm 5.30pm Whites 5,6,7,8
Thursday 31 March Foxlands ? Ladies 2 11.30am 3.30pm 5,6
Saturday 2 April Charity Day(Provisional) 8 All day

Friday 8 April Friendly VIP v PLCIBC 3 11.30am 3.30pm 5,6,7
A.G.M 7pm
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